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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Namést na Hané
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Obec

Namést na
Nameést na
Namést na
Namést na
Namést na
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Namést na
Namést na
Namést na
Nameést na
Namést na
Namést na
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Nameést na
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Namést na
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Cast obce
Nameést na
Nameést na
Namést na
Nameést na
Nameést na
Nameést na
Namést na
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Nameést na
Namést na
Nameést na
Nameést na
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Nameést na
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Namést na
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Nameést na
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Hané
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Hané
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Hané
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Hané
Hané
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Ulice
KOMENSKEHO
KOMENSKEHO
KOMENSKEHO
KOMENSKEHO
KOMENSKEHO
KOMENSKEHO
KOMENSKEHO
KOMENSKEHO
KOMENSKEHO
KOMENSKEHO
KOMENSKEHO
KOMENSKEHO
NAM. T. G. MASARYKA
NAM. T. G. MASARYKA
PROCHAZKOVA
PROCHAZKOVA
Vodni

Vodni

Vodni

Vodnf

Vodni

Vodni

Vodni

Vodnf

VODNi

VODNi

VODNi

VODNi

Cislo pop./ev.
292/-
293/-
294/-
295/-
298/-
299/-
300/-
301/-
302/-
305/-
306/-
307/-
240/-
241/-
58/-
59/-
264/-
265/-
266/-
272/-
273/-
274/-
535/-
756/-
267/-
268/-
269/-
270/-

141
140
139

90
91



http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/namest-na-hane/?order=91
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/namest-na-hane/?order=21
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/namest-na-hane/?order=31
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/namest-na-hane/?order=41
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/namest-na-hane/?order=51
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Hané
Hané
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Zabrani

Zabrani

Zabrani

ZAHUMENSKA
ZAHUMENSKA
ZAHUMENSKA
ZAHUMENSKA
ZAHUMENSKA
ZAHUMENSKA
ZAHUMENSKA

204/-
205/-
206/-
590/-
699/-
701/-
702/-
703/-
741/-
742/-

800
914
915
916
934
941
942




